IZT R3600
Product Brochure
Version 1.1
IZT R3600
Product Brochure
ii
Copyright
© Innovationszentrum Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT

IEC320, 100 - 250 VAC, 50-60 Hz
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Guide
IZT R3600
Product Brochure
12
4 Ordering Guide
DIRECTION FINDER
IZT R3600-DF5
five-channel DF
20 MHz-3000MHz
five-channel DF receiver system 20MHz - 3000MHz
• 1x IZT R3601 Master RX with LO
• 4x IZT R3602 Slave RX without LO
• integrated clock and LO distribution
• internal 10 MHz reference frequency and 1PPS generation and distribution,
switchable to external references
• noise generator for calibration of the frequency range 20-3000 MHz
IZT R3600-HF extension five-channel DF frequency range 9 kHz - 30 MHz
IZT R3600-RF6 extension five-channel DF frequency range 3000 MHz - 6000 MHz
MONITORING
IZT R3600-M5
five-channel monitoring
five-channel Monitoring System 9kHz - 3000MHz (5x IZT R3603 Monitoring Rx)
• internal 10 MHz reference frequency and 1PPS generation and distribution,
switchable to external references
IZT R3600-M4
four-channel monitoring
four-channel Monitoring System 9kHz - 3000MHz (4x IZT R3603 Monitoring Rx)
• internal 10 MHz reference frequency and 1PPS generation and distribution,
switchable to external references
IZT R3603  Option: additional R3603 monitoring channel. Frequency range 9 kHz – 3000 MHz
IZT R3603-RF6 Option: frequency range extension RF6 per one IZT R3603 monitoring channel,
frequency range 3 GHz – 6 GHz
IZT R3603-RF18 Option: frequency range extension RF18 per one IZT R3603 monitoring channel,
frequency range 3 GHz – 18 GHz